O 21-1041

MEKINNEY

Ul/l(que b\f nddure.™

TITLE:
Consider/Discuss/Act on a Request from TUPPS Brewery, LLC, to Amend
the Lease Agreement Executed Between McKinney Community
Development Corporation (Landlord) and TUPPS Brewery, LLC (Tenant) to
Extend the Date from November 30, 2021 to December 31, 2021 to Obtain
the Required Landlord Approval of a Construction Contract and Guaranteed
Maximum Price for Construction of the Project, Including All Identified and
Specific Project Components to be Constructed at 402 E. Louisiana Street,
McKinney, Texas.

SUPPORTING MATERIALS:



